
GUYANA No. 70 of 1973 

ORDER 

:Made U.1der 

THE CONSTITUTIONAL OFFICES (REMUNERATION OF HOLDERS) ORDINANCE 
1962 

(Noo 26 of 1962) 

rn EXERCISE OF POWERS CON FERRED UPON ME BY SEC TION 5 o:B1 THE CONSTITUTIONAL 
OF FICES (REMUNERATION OF HOLDERS) ORDINANCE 1962, THEREBY MAKE THE FOLLOW
um ORDER:-;-. 

1. This Order may be cited as the Constitutional Offices (Remuneration
of Holders) Order 1973, and sh�ll be.deemed to have come into operation on 1st 

. January , 1973 • 

2a The schedule to this Order is hereby substituted for the schedule 
to the Ordinance ,, 

The President 

Judges of the Supreme Court of 
Judicature 

( a) The Chru1cellor ·

(b) The Chief Just:i.ce

(c) Every Justice of Appeal

( d) l�very Puisne Judge

The Ombudsman 

The Director of Public Prose cu ti ons 

The Chairman of the Elections 
Commission 

Every other member of the Elections 
Commission 

The Chairman of the Public Service 
Commission 

The Deputy Chairmm1 of the Public 
Service Commission and every 
member, other than the Chairman, 
performing full-time duties 
with the Commission 

Every other nBmber of the Public 
Servi ce Commission performing 
part-time duties with the 
Commission 

Salary 

Salary 

Salary 

S&lary 

Salary 

Salary 

Salary 

Salary 

Salary 

Salary 

Salary 

Salary 

$30,000 

_$25,209 

$24,000 

$21,600 

$18,000 

$21,600 

$21,600 

$18,000 

�� 4,200 

$15,000 

$ 9,000 

� 6,000 

,. .. 2/' 
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Every appointed member of the 
,Judici ol Service Comrni�3sion 
who is not a Judee of the 
Supreme·Court of Judicature 

Every appointed member of the 
Police Service Commission 

The Director of Audit 

Tho Commissioner of Police 

.Salary 

Salary 

Salary 

Salary 

Made this 10th day of July, 1973. 

F. E. HOPE, 

�> 6,000 

$1,200 

$16,800 .. 

$15,000 

Minister responsible for Financeo 

EXPLANATORY NOTE 

( This Note� is not part of the Order) 

This Order rnalces prov1s1 on for the payment of increases in the 
salaries pnid to the holders of tho offices mentioned in the Order. 
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